T1DX-Ql 2025 Meeting Schedule

January
Ql Champions

e TuesdayJanuary 14" 1-2pm EST
Interntaional Collaboration

e Thursday January 16™ 1-2pm EST
PWD Advisory

e Wednesday January 22" 11-12pm EST
HEAL

e Thursday January 23 1-2pm EST

Adult: Tuesday January 28t 3:30-5pm EST

Peds: Thursday January 30t 11-12:30pm EST

February
Clinical Leadership Meeting

e Friday February 7" 11-12pm EST
Data Governance

e Thursday February 13t 10-11am EST
Publications Committee Meeting

e Tuesday February 18% 2-3pm EST
Data Science

e Tuesday February 25" 2-3pm EST

March
Ql Champions
e Tuesday March 11t 1-2pm EST

April
PWD Advisory

e Wednesday April 9 11-12pm EST
HEAL

e Thursday April 17" 1-2pm EST

APRIL

Combined Collaborative Call Tuesday April 15™ 3:30-5pm EST

May
Data Governance

e Thursday May 8™ 11-12pm EST
Clinical Leadership

e Friday May 9t 11-12pm EST
Data Science

e Tuesday May 20™ 2-3pm EST
Publication Committee

e Tuesday May 27t 2-3pm EST

June *NO MEETINGS*

ADA PI Breakfast June 20-23 Chicago, IL

July




Ql Champions

e Tuesday July 8t 1-2pm EST
PWD Advisory

e Wednesday July 16%2-3pm EST
HEAL

e Thursday July 17" 1-2pm EST

Adult: Tuesday July 22" 3:30-5pm EST

Peds: Thursday July 24t 11-12:30pm EST

August
Data Governance

e Thursday August 14™ 11-12pm EST
Data Science

e Tuesday August 19t 2-3pm EST
Publications

e Tuesday August 26% 2-3pm EST

September
Clinical Leadership

e Friday September 5t 11-12pm EST
Ql Champions

e Tuesday September 9t 1-2pm EST

Peds: Tuesday September 23" 3:30-5pm EST

Adult: Thursday September 25" 11-12:30pm EST

October
PWD Advisory

e Wednesday October 8" 11-12pm EST
HEAL

e Thursday October 16 1-2pm EST

November

Ql In Person & Virtual Learning Session Tuesday November 11" and Wednesday November 12t

December
No Meetings

Working Group Meetings:

Diabetes Distress: 4" Friday of the Month from 12-1pm EST

Health Care Transitions: 2" Tuesday of the Month 2:30-3:30pm EST (March, May, July, September,
November) and 3" Monday of the month 2-3pm EST (April, June, August, October, December)

Hybrid Closed Loop: Last Friday of the month from 2-3pm EST

If you would like to join one of the work groups, please contact gi@tldexchange.org and we will be
happy to add you to the meeting invites of your choosing.
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